Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit
General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Income
Member Receipts
Contributions - Employer
Mr Michael Kennedy
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
23/08/2018 Employer Contribution: MORSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1,525.13 1,525.13 CR
24/09/2018 Employer Contribution: MORSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES 2,416.10 3,941.23 CR
17/10/2018 Employer Contribution: MORSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1,610.73 5,551.96 CR
14/11/2018 Employer Contribution: MORSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1,610.74 7,162.70 CR
12/12/2018 Employer Contribution: MORSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1,610.74 8,773.44 CR
23/01/2019 Employer Contribution: MORSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1,610.74 10,384.18 CR
19/02/2019 Employer Contribution: MORSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES 2,273.41 12,657.59 CR
19/03/2019 Employer Contribution: MORSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1,610.74 14,268.33 CR
08/04/2019 Employer Contribution: CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED 1,845.06 16,113.39 CR
16/04/2019 Employer Contribution: MORSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1,610.74 17,724.13 CR
08/05/2019 Employer Contribution: CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED 194.22 17,918.35 CR
16/05/2019 Employer Contribution: MORSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1,610.72 19,529.07 CR
10/06/2019 Employer Contribution: CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED 194.22 19,723.29 CR
12/06/2019 Employer Contribution: MORSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1,610.74 21,334.03 CR
25/06/2019 Employer Contribution: MORSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1,610.72 22,944.75 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 22,944.75 CR
Contributions - Member - Personal Concessional
Mr Michael Kennedy
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
30/05/2019 MICHAEL KENNEDY 1,760.00 1,760.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 1,760.00 CR
Contributions - Member - Personal Non-Concessional
Mrs Kaylene Kennedy
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
18/03/2019 Cash 300,000.00 300,000.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 300,000.00 CR
Contributions - Downsizer Contribution
Mr Michael Kennedy
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
06/03/2019 Cash 300,000.00 300,000.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 300,000.00 CR
Investment Gains
Increase in Market Value - Managed Investments
AUSBIL 130/30 Focus Fund - Wholesale
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 26.93 26.93 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 167.77 140.84 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 362.88 503.72 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 587.77 84.05 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 191.53 107.48 CR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 519.93 627.41 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 0.10 627.31 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 627.31 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00



Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit

General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Income

Ironbark Karara Wholesale Plus Australian Small Companies Fund

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 8,672.75 8,672.75 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 228.81 8,443.94 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 177.14 8,621.08 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 974.30 7,646.78 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 295.24 7,351.54 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 715.96 6,635.58 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 280.48 6,355.10 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 115.67 6,470.77 DR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 4,002.93 2,467.84 DR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 11,669.55 14,137.39 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 14,137.39 DR

Ironbark Paladin Property Securities Fund

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 4,030.26 4,030.26 CR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 115.77 3,91449 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,211.71 5,126.20 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 671.45 5,797.65 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 146.64 5,944.29 CR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 540.25 5,404.04 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 710.04 4,694.00 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,885.13 8,579.13 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,655.64 11,234.77 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,001.23 8,233.54 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 8,233.54 CR

Janus Henderson Tactical Income Fund

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 106.32 106.32 CR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2.62 108.94 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 7.86 116.80 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 121.16 237.96 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 42.63 280.59 CR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 449.27 729.86 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 405.71 1,135.57 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 336.16 1,471.73 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 173.87 1,645.60 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 533.21 1,112.39 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 1,112.39 CR

Magellan Wholesale Plus Global Fund

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 4,147.23 4,147.23 CR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 185.94 4,333.17 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 202.11 4,535.28 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,158.50 6,693.78 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 210.19 6,903.97 CR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,309.66 8,213.63 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 5,642.83 13,856.46 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 4,454.43 18,310.89 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 978.20 19,289.09 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,629.84 15,659.25 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 15,659.25 CR



Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit
General Ledger Account Movement
For the period from 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Income

MFS Fully Hedged Global Equity Trust

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,829.41 3,829.41 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 107.51 3,936.92 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 693.96 4,630.88 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,062.33 2,568.55 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 254.13 2,314.42 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,503.91 189.49 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,847.68 1,658.19 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,845.20 1,187.01 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,859.01 3,046.02 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 204.03 3,250.05 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 3,250.05 CR

Paradice Global Small Mid Cap Fund

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,315.14 3,315.14 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 134.98 3,450.12 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 369.85 3,819.97 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,109.54 2,710.43 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 43.19 2,753.62 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 784.53 1,969.09 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 678.54 2,647.63 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 755.68 3,403.31 DR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 408.12 2,995.19 DR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,663.17 5,658.36 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 5,658.36 DR

Pendal Wholesale Plus Global Emerging Markets Opportunities Fund

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,892.09 2,892.09 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 13.69 2,905.78 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 205.33 2,700.45 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 848.67 1,851.78 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,361.97 489.81 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,812.58 1,322.77 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,685.13 2,362.36 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,064.19 701.83 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,321.13 3,022.96 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 7,784.59 4,761.63 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 4,761.63 DR

Perpetual Wholesale SHARE-PLUS Long-Short Fund

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 4,300.61 4,300.61 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 78.01 4,222.60 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 48.20 4,174.40 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 450.74 4,625.14 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 127.06 4,752.20 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 174.80 4,577.40 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 57.41 4,634.81 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,882.94 2,751.87 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 2,751.87 DR

PIMCO Wholesale Plus Global Bond Fund

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 644.44 644.44 CR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 43.25 687.69 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 182.59 870.28 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 159.22 1,029.50 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 58.95 1,088.45 CR



Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit

General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019
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Income
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,122.36 33.91 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 903.99 870.08 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,422.12 2,292.20 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 595.31 2,887.51 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 4,718.37 1,830.86 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 1,830.86 DR
Principal Global Credit Opportunities Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 4,777.08 4,777.08 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 4,777.08 CR
RARE Infrastructure Wholesale Plus Value Fund - Unhedged
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,481.32 3,481.32 CR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 144.48 3,336.84 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 424.70 3,761.54 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 410.30 4,171.84 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 167.05 4,338.89 CR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,049.98 2,288.91 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,562.08 3,850.99 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,968.62 6,819.61 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,364.76 8,184.37 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,900.68 4,283.69 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 4,283.69 CR
Solaris Australian Equity Long Short Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,467.87 1,467.87 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,030.84 2,498.71 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,007.49 1,491.22 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 1,491.22 CR
T. Rowe Price Dynamic Global Bond Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 134.50 134.50 CR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 13.01 121.49 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 44 .24 165.73 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 174.35 8.62 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 52.31 60.93 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 927.77 988.70 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,200.54 211.84 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 916.20 1,128.04 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 52.65 1,075.39 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 484.43 590.96 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 590.96 CR
T. Rowe Price Wholesale Plus Global Equity Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 6,849.95 6,849.95 CR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 88.09 6,938.04 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 836.93 6,101.11 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,444.72 8,545.83 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 770.86 9,316.69 CR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,985.54 11,302.23 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,657.76 12,959.99 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,5616.47 16,476.46 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,695.44 18,171.90 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 22,605.87 4,433.97 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 4,433.97 DR



Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit
General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Income
UBS Wholesale Plus Australian Bond Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 778.42 778.42 CR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 88.40 690.02 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 240.64 930.66 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 373.75 1,304.41 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 246.18 1,550.59 CR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 562.84 987.75 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,613.20 2,600.95 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,894.70 4,49565 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 725.40 5,221.05 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,013.79 3,207.26 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 3,207.26 CR
Winton Global Alpha Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 9,124.06 9,124.06 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,534.51 6,589.55 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,858.64 8,448.19 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 56.32 8,391.87 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,667.02 6,724.85 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,460.58 3,264.27 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,998.15 7,262.42 DR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,948.68 9,211.10 DR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 167.99 9,379.09 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 9,379.09 DR
Zurich Investments - Unhedged Global Growth Share Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 18,621.79 18,621.79 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 18,621.79 DR
Increase in Market Value - Shares in Listed Companies
Amcor Limited
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,143.98 1,143.98 CR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 270.80 873.18 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 243.72 1,116.90 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 108.32 1,008.58 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 40.62 967.96 CR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,137.36 2,105.32 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,001.96 3,107.28 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 934.26 2,173.02 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 94.78 2,267.80 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 555.14 2,822.94 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 2,822.94 CR
Aristocrat Leisure Limited
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,043.95 3,043.95 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 16.68 3,027.27 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 162.63 3,189.90 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 683.88 3,873.78 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 600.48 3,273.30 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 366.96 2,906.34 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 37.53 2,868.81 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,210.10 658.71 DR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 20.85 637.86 DR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 95.91 733.77 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 733.77 DR
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Atlas Arteria - Fully Paid Ordinary Stapled Securities

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 735.18 735.18 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 622.38 1,357.56 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 455.40 902.16 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 902.16 CR

Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 228.06 228.06 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 184.62 412.68 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 119.46 532.14 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,520.40 2,052.54 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 54.30 2,106.84 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 100.65 2,207.49 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 53.24 2,154.25 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,648.69 494.44 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 532.40 1,026.84 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 625.57 401.27 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 401.27 CR

BHP Billiton

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 995.65 995.65 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 505.56 490.09 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 287.25 777.34 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,022.61 1,799.95 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,275.39 524.56 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,240.55 1,71599 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,688.66 972.67 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,401.04 2,428.37 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,194.96 3,623.33 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 45.96 3,577.37 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 3,677.37 CR

Caltex Australia Limited

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,252.11 2,252.11 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 90.36 2,161.75 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 301.20 1,860.55 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 105.42 1,965.97 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 125.50 2,091.47 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,874.17 217.30 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 902.98 1,120.28 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 370.76 749.52 DR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,405.30 2,154.82 DR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 382.72 1,772.10 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 1,77210 DR

Challenger Ltd

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,247.60 3,247.60 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 73.60 3,174.00 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 55.20 3,229.20 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 515.20 3,744.40 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 156.40 3,588.00 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 202.88 3,790.88 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 11.66 3,802.54 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 5,212.34 1,409.80 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 1,409.80 CR



Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit
General Ledger Account Movement
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Income

Cochlear Limited

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,580.50 1,580.50 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 53.94 1,526.56 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 190.82 1,335.74 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 228.52 1,107.22 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 95.12 1,202.34 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 842.00 2,044.34 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,925.76 118.58 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 477.82 359.24 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 341.00 700.24 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 160.00 860.24 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 860.24 CR

Commonwealth Bank

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 714.22 71422 CR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 142.50 571.72 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 299.25 870.97 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,125.75 254.78 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 465.50 720.28 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 405.88 314.40 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 178.15 136.25 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,893.85 3,757.60 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,277.59 5,035.19 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 40.72 5,075.91 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 5,075.91 CR

Costa Group Holdings Limited

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 512.80 512.80 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 189.52 702.32 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 568.56 1,270.88 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,270.88 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00

CSL Limited

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,121.67 1,121.67 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 487.50 634.17 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 91.50 542.67 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 538.50 1,081.17 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 352.50 1,433.67 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 363.12 1,070.55 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,065.30 525 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,299.32 2,294.07 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 480.24 2,77431 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 350.32 3,124.63 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 3,124.63 CR

Cybg PLC - Cdi 1:1 Foreign Exempt Lse

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,909.69 2,909.69 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 88.62 2,821.07 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 192.01 2,629.06 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 59.08 2,688.14 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 88.62 2,599.52 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 220.77 2,378.75 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,191.50 3,5670.25 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 309.79 3,880.04 DR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 548.09 3,331.95 DR
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30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 333.62 3,665.57 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 3,665.57 DR

Flight Centre Travel Group Limited
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 410.28 410.28 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 724.88 1,135.16 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 304.98 830.18 DR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 83.98 914.16 DR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 148.07 766.09 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 766.09 DR

Insurance Australia Group Limited
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 436.44 436.44 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 752.78 1,189.22 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 158.48 1,347.70 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 1,347.70 CR

James Hardie Industries PLC - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,371.15 2,371.15 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 220.34 2,150.81 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 162.86 1,987.95 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 292.19 2,280.14 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 143.70 2,423.84 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 525.73 1,898.11 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 159.03 2,057.14 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 176.70 1,880.44 DR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 217.93 1,662.51 DR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 229.71 1,892.22 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 1,892.22 DR

Janus Henderson Group PLC - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,902.79 1,902.79 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 44.98 1,857.81 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 238.74 2,096.55 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 38.06 2,134.61 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 522.46 1,612.15 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 99.19 1,512.96 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,117.44 2,630.40 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,630.40 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00

Jb Hi-Fi Limited
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 125.16 125.16 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 22.35 102.81 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 594.51 491.70 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 214.56 706.26 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 116.22 590.04 CR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 514.05 1,104.09 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 134.10 1,238.19 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 594.51 1,832.70 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 375.48 1,457.22 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 31.29 1,488.51 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 1,488.51 CR
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Macquarie Group Limited
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,206.00 3,206.00 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 3,206.00 DR
Macquarie Group Limited - Cap Note 3-Bbsw+4.00% Perp Non-Cum Red T-12-24
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 396.00 396.00 CR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 336.60 732.60 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 633.60 99.00 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 287.10 386.10 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 94.05 292.05 CR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 809.20 1,101.25 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,195.45 94.20 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,006.89 912.69 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 99.31 813.38 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 100.65 914.03 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 914.03 CR
National Australia Bank
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 69.31 69.31 CR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 19.70 89.01 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 189.12 27813 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 181.24 96.89 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 98.50 1.61 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 98.34 99.95 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 248.60 348.55 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,075.76 727.21 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 126.56 853.77 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 99.44 754.33 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 754.33 CR
Nine Entertainment Co. Holdings Limited
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 88.64 88.64 DR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 150.48 239.12 DR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 481.52 720.64 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 720.64 DR
Oil Search Limited
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,240.88 3,240.88 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 3,240.88 DR
Origin Energy Limited
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 3,052.18 3,052.18 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 61.35 3,113.53 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 208.59 2,904.94 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 36.81 2,941.75 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 85.89 2,855.86 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 184.05 3,039.91 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 184.05 2,855.86 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,855.86 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00



Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit

General Ledger Account Movement
For the period from 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Income

Qantas Airways Limited

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,993.80 1,993.80 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 363.60 2,357.40 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 454.50 1,902.90 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 212.10 2,115.00 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 60.60 2,175.60 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 208.60 1,967.00 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,218.41 3,185.41 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 846.79 2,338.62 DR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 867.54 3,206.16 DR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 228.30 2,977.86 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 2,977.86 DR

Ramsay Health Care Limited

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 22412 22412 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 88.32 31244 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 44.16 356.60 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 356.60 CR

Resmed Inc - Cdi 10:1 Foreign Exempt Nyse

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 206.87 206.87 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 70.92 135.95 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 171.39 307.34 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 135.93 443.27 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 218.67 661.94 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 307.32 354.62 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,146.54 791.92 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 585.09 1,377.01 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 100.47 1,477.48 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 106.38 1,371.10 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 1,371.10 CR

Rio Tinto Limited

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 304.80 304.80 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 228.01 76.79 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 661.38 738.17 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 60.40 798.57 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 468.10 330.47 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 102.91 433.38 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 287.92 721.30 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 791.40 70.10 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 315.24 24514 DR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 300.44 55.30 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 55.30 CR

Santos Limited

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 884.73 884.73 CR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 195.23 689.50 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 47413 1,163.63 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 55.78 1,219.41 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 139.45 1,358.86 CR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 14.03 1,372.89 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 30.64 1,403.53 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 525.93 877.60 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,144.50 2,022.10 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 457.80 1,564.30 CR



Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit
General Ledger Account Movement
For the period from 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Income

30/06/2019 Closing Balance 1,564.30 CR

South32 Limited

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 829.23 829.23 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 236.79 592.44 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 26.31 566.13 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 184.17 750.30 CR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 999.78 249.48 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 105.24 354.72 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 762.99 1,117.71 DR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 184.17 933.54 DR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 157.86 1,091.40 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 1,091.40 DR

Suncorp Group Limited

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 789.82 789.82 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 42.54 747.28 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 56.72 690.56 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 255.24 945.80 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 226.88 1,172.68 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 84.18 1,088.50 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 231.84 856.66 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 201.60 1,058.26 DR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 141.12 917.14 DR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 40.32 957.46 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 957.46 DR

Telstra Corporation Limited.

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,812.68 2,812.68 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 634.60 3,447.28 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 190.38 3,637.66 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 190.38 3,828.04 CR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 317.30 4,145.34 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 761.52 4,906.86 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,157.64 7,064.50 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 253.84 7,318.34 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 63.46 7,381.80 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 7,381.80 CR

Wesfarmers Ltd

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,414.88 2,414.88 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 2,414.88 DR

Westpac Banking

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,178.33 2,178.33 DR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 9.27 2,187.60 DR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 315.18 1,872.42 DR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 797.22 2,669.64 DR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 55.62 2,725.26 DR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 333.72 3,058.98 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 769.41 2,289.57 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,010.43 1,279.14 DR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 324 .45 954.69 DR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 27.81 926.88 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 926.88 DR



Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit

General Ledger Account Movement
For the period from 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Income
Increase in Market Value - Stapled Securities
GPT Group - Stapled Securities Fully Paid
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 206.30 206.30 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 206.30 CR
Mirvac Group - Stapled Securities
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,280.17 1,280.17 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 1,280.17 CR
Scentre Group - Fully Paid Ordinary/Units Stapled Securities
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 363.72 363.72 DR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 460.02 823.74 DR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 81.18 904.92 DR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 432.96 471.96 DR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 162.36 634.32 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 634.32 DR
Sydney Airport - Fully Paid Ordinary/Units Stapled Securities
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 204.94 204.94 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 400.32 605.26 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 37.53 642.79 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 725.58 1,368.37 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 337.77 1,030.60 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 1,030.60 CR
Transurban Group
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 733.41 73341 CR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 21.42 754.83 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 10.71 74412 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 171.36 915.48 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 107.10 1,022.58 CR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 902.16 1,924.74 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 504.32 2,429.06 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,386.88 3,815.94 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,087.44 4,903.38 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 803.76 4,099.62 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 4,099.62 CR
Increase in Market Value - Units In Listed Unit Trusts
Magellan Global Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
03/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 425.00 425.00 CR
04/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 212.50 637.50 CR
07/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 637.50 1,275.00 CR
17/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 212.50 1,062.50 CR
19/03/2019 Market Value Adjustment 637.50 1,700.00 CR
15/04/2019 Market Value Adjustment 553.33 2,253.33 CR
15/05/2019 Market Value Adjustment 2,082.48 4,335.81 CR
17/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 205.19 4,541.00 CR
24/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 288.82 4,829.82 CR
30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 288.82 4,541.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 4,541.00 CR
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For the period from 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Income
Disposal Suspense - Managed Investments
AUSBIL 130/30 Focus Fund - Wholesale
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
04/06/2019 Redemption for 33080.3 units of AAPO00OSAU @ $1.618 33,080.29000 53,523.91 53,523.91 CR
04/06/2019 Redemption for 33080.3 units of AAPO008AU @ $1.618 -33,080.29000 53,523.91 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00
Ironbark Paladin Property Securities Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
24/01/2019 Redemption for 9996 units of PALO002AU @ $1.0004 9,996.00000 10,000.00 10,000.00 CR
24/01/2019 Redemption for 9996 units of PALO002AU @ $1.0004 -9,996.00000 10,000.00 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00
Janus Henderson Tactical Income Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
26/02/2019 Redemption for 93615.4 units of IOF0145AU @ $1.0682 93,615.43000 100,000.00 100,000.00 CR
26/02/2019 Redemption for 93615.4 units of IOF0145AU @ $1.0682 -93,615.43000 100,000.00 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00
Perpetual Wholesale SHARE-PLUS Long-Short Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
02/08/2018 Partial Redemption of 11208.67 units of Perpetual W/S Share11,208.67000 30,000.00 30,000.00 CR
02/08/2018 Partial Redemption of 11208.67 units of Perpetual W/S Share11,208.67000 30,000.00 0.00 CR
04/06/2019 Redemption for 10147.7 units of PER0072AU @ $2.6409  10,147.72000 26,799.11 26,799.11 CR
04/06/2019 Redemption for 10147.7 units of PER0072AU @ $2.6409  -10,147.72000 26,799.11 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00
PIMCO Wholesale Plus Global Bond Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
27/02/2019 Redemption for 50474.5 units of BTA0498AU @ $0.9906 50,474.46000 50,000.00 50,000.00 CR
27/02/2019 Redemption for 50474.5 units of BTA0498AU @ $0.9906  -50,474.46000 50,000.00 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00
Principal Global Credit Opportunities Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
25/10/2018 Full Redemption of 138524.32 units of Principal Glb Credit O38,524.32000 125,974.02 125,974.02 CR
25/10/2018 Full Redemption of 138524.32 units of Principal Glb Credit ©138,524.32000 125,974.02 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00
RARE Infrastructure Wholesale Plus Value Fund - Unhedged
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
27/02/2019 Redemption for 40666.9 units of BTA0546AU @ $0.9836 40,666.94000 40,000.00 40,000.00 CR
27/02/2019 Redemption for 40666.9 units of BTA0546AU @ $0.9836  -40,666.94000 40,000.00 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00
T. Rowe Price Dynamic Global Bond Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
26/02/2019 Redemption for 48938 units of ETLO398AU @ $1.0217 48,938.04000 50,000.00 50,000.00 CR
26/02/2019 Redemption for 48938 units of ETL0O398AU @ $1.0217 -48,938.04000 50,000.00 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00
UBS Wholesale Plus Australian Bond Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
27/02/2019 Redemption for 49544.2 units of BTA0478AU @ $1.0092  49,544.19000 50,000.00 50,000.00 CR
27/02/2019 Redemption for 49544.2 units of BTA0478AU @ $1.0092  -49,544.19000 50,000.00 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00
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Winton Global Alpha Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
25/10/2018 Partial Redemption of 5893.74 units of Winton Global Alpha F 5,893.74000 7,000.00 7,000.00 CR
25/10/2018 Partial Redemption of 5893.74 units of Winton Global Alpha F-5,893.74000 7,000.00 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00

Zurich Investments - Unhedged Global Growth Share Fund
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
03/08/2018 Full Redemption of 78839.12 units of Zurich Investments Unh#8,839.12000 162,984.11 162,984.11 CR
03/08/2018 Full Redemption of 78839.12 units of Zurich Investments Unh#8,839.12000 162,984.11 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00

Disposal Suspense - Shares in Listed Companies

Aristocrat Leisure Limited
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
02/08/2018 Sale of 95.00 units of Aristocrat Leisure @ $31.7545 95.00000 3,016.68 3,016.68 CR
02/08/2018 Sale of 95.00 units of Aristocrat Leisure @ $31.7545 -95.00000 3,016.68 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00

BHP Billiton
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
17/12/2018 BHP BuyBack @ $27.64 606.00000 230.28 230.28 CR
17/12/2018 BHP BuyBack @ $27.64 -606.00000 230.28 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00

Caltex Australia Limited
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
15/04/2019 CTX BuyBack @ $23.43 226.00000 454.26 45426 CR
15/04/2019 CTX BuyBack @ $23.43 -226.00000 454.26 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00

Challenger Ltd
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
03/06/2019 Sale of 1166 units of CGF @ $8.005 1,166.00000 9,294.83 9,294.83 CR
03/06/2019 Sale of 1166 units of CGF @ $8.005 -1,166.00000 9,294.83 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00

Coles Group Limited.
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
25/02/2019 Sale of 280 units of COL @ $11.385 280.00000 3,148.80 3,148.80 CR
25/02/2019 Sale of 280 units of COL @ $11.385 -280.00000 3,148.80 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00

Commonwealth Bank
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
23/01/2019 Sale of 43 units of CBA @ $72.25 43.00000 3,067.75 3,067.75 CR
23/01/2019 Sale of 43 units of CBA @ $72.25 -43.00000 3,067.75 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00

Costa Group Holdings Limited
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
03/06/2019 Sale of 2369 units of CGC @ $3.750426 2,369.00000 8,845.76 8,845.76 CR
03/06/2019 Sale of 2369 units of CGC @ $3.750426 -2,369.00000 8,845.76 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00

CSL Limited
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
02/08/2018 Sale of 36.00 units of CSL Limited @ $195.4167 36.00000 7,035.00 7,035.00 CR
02/08/2018 Sale of 36.00 units of CSL Limited @ $195.4167 -36.00000 7,035.00 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00
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James Hardie Industries PLC - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
23/01/2019 Sale of 333 units of JHX @ $15.115015 333.00000 4,994.30 4,994.30 CR
23/01/2019 Sale of 333 units of JHX @ $15.115015 -333.00000 4,994.30 0.00 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00

Janus Henderson Group PLC - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1
